
VIII GMINNY TURNIEJ BEZPIECZEOSTWA W RUCHU DROGOWYM 

LIBUSZA 2014 

 

 

KATEGORIA SZKOŁY PODSTAWOWE 

 

KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA 

nr 
start 

Imię Nazwisko Szkoła Testy 
Tor 

Przeszkód 
Suma 
pkt. 

Miejsce 

118 Paweł Rybka ZSP Libusza 22 0 22 1 

119 Paweł Bogdan ZSP Libusza 23 3 20 2 

112 Kacper Piątek ZSP Rożnowice 21 3 18 3 

121 Anna Bajorek SP Sitnica 20 5 15 4 

120 Dawid Sarnecki ZSP Libusza 22 8 14   

113 Wojciech Wojnar ZSP Rożnowice 17 6 11   

106 Dawid Ryczek ZS nr 1 Biecz 16 6 10   

115 Tobiasz Rudziński ZS nr 2 Biecz 15 12 3   

107 Jakub Wójcikiewicz ZS nr 1 Biecz 18 20 -2   

122 Natalia Brudzisz SP Sitnica 19 22 -3   

117 Bartłomiej Żegleń ZS nr 2 Biecz 15 18 -3   

109 Seweryn Firszt SP Racławice 25 29 -4   



116 Kamil Stój ZS nr 2 Biecz 13 18 -5   

105 Andrzej Mrozek ZS nr 1 Biecz 19 28 -9   

110 Arkadiusz Gąsior SP Racławice 24 33 -9   

108 Jan Bajorek SP Racławice 23 32 -9   

111 Szymon Urzędowski ZSP Rożnowice 20 35 -15   

123 Daniel Prokop SP Sitnica 13 34 -21   

 

 

KLASYFIKACJA DRUŻYNOWA 

Nr 
start 

Imię Nazwisko Szkoła Testy 
Tor 

Przeszkód 
  

Suma 
pkt. 

Miejsce 

118 Paweł Rybka ZSP Libusza 22 0 22 

56 1 119 Paweł Bogdan   23 3 20 

120 Dawid Sarnecki   22 8 14 

111 Szymon Urzędowski 
ZSP 

Rożnowice 
20 35 -15 

14 2 112 Kacper Piątek   21 3 18 

113 Wojciech Wojnar   17 6 11 

105 Andrzej Mrozek ZS nr 1 Biecz 19 28 -9 

-1 3 106 Dawid Ryczek   16 6 10 

107 Jakub Wójcikiewicz   18 20 -2 

115 Tobiasz Rudziński ZS nr 2 Biecz 15 12 3 -5 4 



116 Kamil Stój   13 18 -5 

117 Bartłomiej Żegleń   15 18 -3 

121 Anna Bajorek SP Sitnica 20 5 15 

-9 5 122 Natalia Brudzisz   19 22 -3 

123 Daniel Prokop   13 34 -21 

108 Jan Bajorek SP Racławice 23 32 -9 

-22 6 109 Seweryn Firszt   25 29 -4 

110 Arkadiusz Gąsior   24 33 -9 

 

 


